TEACHER

Ms. Angela Miller

Ms. Andrea
Charbonneau

Ms. Leigh Moffatt

Mrs. Liliy Vuljevic

Ms. Colleen Garbacik
Ms. Karen Dancey

Mrs. Tracy Larkin

Mrs. Stacey Guglietti
Ms. Audrey Huwe
Ms. Jeannie Kelly

Ms. Alex Ristovski

Ms. Jen Lusk

D’Anne Frosell
Young Toddler

Mrs. Khriscinda Joseph
Infants

Ms. Kwan Brown
Older Toddler

Ms. Courtney Scharf
Older Toddler

ROOM NO.

108

111

101

103

OPEN HOUSE DATE

2 ¥> Hour Three-Year-old Classes

8/25 (M/W/F classes)
8/26 (T/TH classes)

8/25 (M/W/F classes)
8/26 (T/TH classes)

2 %> Hour Four-Year-old Classes

8/27 (M/W/F classes)
8/28 (T/TH classes)

8/27 (M/W/F classes)
8/28 (T/TH classes)

Three-Year-old Extended Day Preschool

109
113
115

8/20
8/21
8/20

Four-Year-old Extended Day Preschool

106
105
116
107

114

112

110

102

104

8/21
8/21
8/13
8/20
Young 5’s Extended Day Preschool
8/21
Infant and Toddlers

8/20

8/21

8/21

8/20

TIME

10:00 am / 12:30 pm
10:00 am / 12:30 pm

10:00 am
10:00 am

10:00 am / 12:00 pm
10:00 am / 12:00 pm

9:30am /11:30 am
9:30am /11:30 am

4:00-5:30 pm
4:00-5:30 pm
4:00—-5:30 pm

4:00 —5:30 pm
5:00 - 6:30 pm
4:00—-5:30 pm
5:00-6:30 pm

5:00 — 6:30 pm

4:00 —-5:30 pm

5:00 - 6:30 pm

5:00-6:30 pm

3:30 -5:00 pm
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