## 2025/2026

## **Open House Dates and Times**

For parents and students who are currently enrolled in a class for the 2025-2026 school year.

TEACHER RC	OOM NO.	OPEN HOUSE DATE	TIME
	2 ½ Ho	ur Three-Year-old Classes	
Ms. Angela Miller	108	8/25 (M/W/F classes) 8/26 (T/TH classes)	10:00 am / 12:30 pm 10:00 am / 12:30 pm
Ms. Andrea Charbonneau	111	8/25 (M/W/F classes) 8/26 (T/TH classes)	10:00 am 10:00 am
	2 ½ Ho	our Four-Year-old Classes	
Ms. Leigh Moffatt	101	8/27 (M/W/F classes) 8/28 (T/TH classes)	10:00 am / 12:00 pn 10:00 am / 12:00 pn
Mrs. Liliy Vuljevic	103	8/27 (M/W/F classes) 8/28 (T/TH classes)	9:30 am / 11:30 am 9:30 am / 11:30 am
	Three-Year	-old Extended Day Preschool	
Ms. Colleen Garbacik	109	8/20	4:00 - 5:30 pm
Ms. Karen Dancey	113	8/21	4:00 – 5:30 pm
Mrs. Tracy Larkin	115	8/20	4:00 – 5:30 pm
	Four-Year-	old Extended Day Preschool	
Mrs. Stacey Guglietti	106	8/21	4:00 – 5:30 pm
Ms. Audrey Huwe	105	8/21	5:00 – 6:30 pm
Ms. Jeannie Kelly	116	8/13	4:00 – 5:30 pm
Ms. Alex Ristovski	107	8/20	5:00 – 6:30 pm
	Young 5	's Extended Day Preschool	
Ms. Jen Lusk	114	8/21	5:00 – 6:30 pm
	ı	nfant and Toddlers	
D'Anne Frosell Young Toddler	112	8/20	4:00 – 5:30 pm
Mrs. Khriscinda Joseph Infants	110	8/21	5:00 - 6:30 pm
Ms. Kwan Brown Older Toddler	102	8/21	5:00 -6:30 pm
Ms. Courtney Scharf Older Toddler	104	8/20	3:30 -5:00 pm